LM\

Entente Athlétique Chambéry

DISCIPLINE
100m
200m
400m
800m

1500m

3000m

10km
3000m marche
5000m marche

100 haies

400 haies

2000m Steeple

3000m Steeple

Hauteur
Longueur
Triple saut
Perche
Poids
Disque
Javelot
Marteau

Heptathlon

4 x100m

Prénom NOM
Delphine BARBIER
Sofia KHENFAR
Mado BLOT
Juliette NOYER

Clara VIRICEL

Margot GUILLAUMOT

Camille DE LEPELEIRE

Nathalie CLERC
Nathalie CLERC

Lucile BERLIAT

Joanna FIERRI

Nina GUILLLAUD

Nina GUILLAUD

Emilie REYBOZ
Jessica SENDRA
Maryline CHRISTIN
Sandra BINIEK
Manél YAHIA
Valérie MAGEAU
Evelyne BLUMET
Estelle VEILLAS
Meyrem RABII
Juliette ROSTAND
Carla SENECHAL

Méline COULET
Sofia KHENFAR

PERF
12"24
25"16
55"68
2'10"32
4'36"56
9'57"39
41'35
15'37"31
27'14"15

13"85

64"84

7'04"33

10'34"44

1M70

5M81
11M04
3M85
12M19
42M94
52M98
62M27

3876 pts

47"81

Année

1991

2015

2023

2018

2008

2021

2007

2002

2002

2001

2018

2021

2021

1997

2008

1990

2009

2023

1994

1995

2021

2019

2015

Lieu

Salon-de-Provence
Saint Etienne
Chambéry
Bondoufle
Halle
Décines
Chambéry
Bourg-en-Bresse
Clermont-Ferrand

Aix-les-Bains

Aix-les-Bains

Grenoble

Angers

Miramas

Romans

Grenoble
Eaubonne
St Jean de Maurienne
Evry
Salon-de-Provence

Oyonnax

Grenoble




LM\

Entente Athlétique Chambéry

DISCIPLINE

100m

200m

400m

1500m

3000m

10km

5000m marche

100 haies

400 haies

3000m Steeple

Hauteur
Longueur
Triple saut
Perche
Poids
Disque
Javelot
Marteau

Décathlon

4 x100m

Prénom NOM

Eric GUERRA
Eric GUERRA
Ali ADHLI
Alexis TRAUB
Alexis TRAUB
Alexis TRAUB
Alexis TRAUB

Baptiste LOMBARDI

Pierre GRUSON

Fabien LAROPPE

Francois D'HAENE

Cédric LIEVRE
Marcus CADET
Didier DAUMAS

Sylvain AGUETTAZ
Alain MUCEL
Jérémiah POTDEVIN
Fabien BARADEL
Hugo RICHARD
Jérémiah POTDEVIN
Adam LEBRUN
Grégory SALMIER

Romain GASCHET
Pierre GRUSON

PERF
10”80
21"80
49"40
1'54"48
3'54"82
8'51"07
14'39"15

31'53

14"49

53"32

9'46"78

2M00

6M77
14M56

4M70
15m00
47M24
57M72
54M53

5208 pts

43"48

Année
1985
1985
1985
2002
2003
2003
2003

2018

2014

2019

2004

1997
2011
2011
2002
1982
2017
2011
2019

2017

2014

Aix-les-Bains
Grenoble
Roanne
Villefranche

Lausanne

Valence

Angers

Chambéry

Annecy

Bonneville

Chambéry

Valence
Aix-les-Bains
Bourgoin

Aubiére

Oyonnax




